
Emery High School Wrestling Schedule

Date Opponent Result

Wed. Nov. 28 VS Union

Fri. Nov. 30/Dec. 1 @ Salem Hills Tournament

Wed. Dec. 5 VS North Sevier

Fri. Dec. 7/8 @ Juab Winter Classic

Wed. Dec. 12 VS South Sevier

Fri. Dec. 14/15 @ Viewmont Tournament

Tues. Dec. 18 @ Richfield

Thurs. Dec. 20 VS Delta

Fri. Jan. 4/5 @ 3A Duels (Richfield-SVC)

Tues. Jan. 8 @ Utah All Star Duel (UVU)

Fri. Jan 11/12 @ Gunnison Tournament

Tues. Jan. 15 VS Gunnison

Wed. Jan. 16 @ North Sanpete

Fri. Jan. 18/19 @ The Rumble (Heber City)

Tues. Jan. 22 VS Manti

Thurs. Jan. 24 @ Duchesene 

Fri. Feb. 1/2 @ Divisional Tournament (SCV)

Fri. Feb. 8/9 @ State Tournament (UVU)


